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Joan Fuster s/n
46680 ALGEMESI
962457825
FAX 962457826
W lesbemaiguinowartcom
46001217@ava.es

AULA: BIBLIOTECA

HORA | Ne 1APELLIDO | 2 APELLIDO | NOMBRE
9:00 1 BO CAMA SERGIO
9:00 2 CANA MASI AARON
9:00 3 CAST FERR MARC
9:10 4 CERE TALE PABLO
9:10 5 CHEN YASI
9:10 6 EL MAHR NISRIN
9:20 7 GALL FERR LAURA
9:20 8 GARC GARR CANDELA
9:20 9 GARC NAVA ADRIAN
9:30 10 GARC PARD KILIAN
9:30 11 GIME CORT PEDRO
9:30 12 GRAU COLO MIREIA
9:40 13 HMAR CHRI SALMA
9:40 14 LAMA KHAR IMAN
9:40 15 LOPE RIBE ALEJANDRO
9:50 16 MART SORI BRIAN
10:00 19 ROIG SOTO ELENA
10:00 20 SOLO DOME ELOY ROLANDO
10:00 21 VARG MART IZAN
10:10 23 AJAI LAMC YASMIN
10:10 24 ALBO MART LUCIA
10:20 25 ARAU CENT GABRIEL DAVID
10:20 26 AYAD MESB MOHCINE
10:20 27 CLIM ROIG MARCO
10:30 28 EDD EL HOUSSANE
10:30 29 ENNI YAHY SALMA
10:30 30 FERR FORN KELIAM
10:40 32 LOPE ESTE MARIO
10:40 33 MAIZ BOUB SALAHADDIN
10:50 34 MERI LLOR MARTINA
10:50 35 MESB CHAH MOHAMMED
11:00 38 NAVA MART ESTEFANIA
11:00 39 PAZ REME MELANIE
11:10 40 QUIN CHEC MARIOLA
11:10 42 VICE FERR ANNA
11:20 43 VICE ESTE ADRIAN
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a4 ZUKO
45 ABDE
46 AZAH
a7 AZOR
48 BELH
49 BOUC
50 CAST
51 CHAR
52 ESTE
53 FEME
54 GIME
55 GUIL
57 JIME
58 LLOP
59 LLUC
60 MARC
61 ORTI
62 OUIH
64 SANCH
65 EL KHATTA
66 EL FARSS
67 GIME
68 ALl
69 OTER

==

2de?2

Joan Fuster s/n
46680 ALGEMESI
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OTMA
AZAH
GARC
KADR
BOUS
TORT
RHYA
TORR
GIRB
ROME
GUIL
ORTI
FERR
MEDI
DELC
ALON
RAMI
TATA
MOUM
ATIK
CASTR
ACEV
MART

MOHAMED
SOUFIANE
NOUHAILA

HECTOR
NIHAD
HIBA
BORJA
FATIMA
LUCAS
ANDREA
EUSEBIO
PAU
GUILLEM
VICENT
ARNAU
HECTOR
JOSEP
MARIA
PABLO
FATIMA
OSAMA
DOLORES
THIAGO
SAMUEL



